Prilez:
Rozmér:
Max. pracovni tlak

Standarniovladani:

Material:
Tésnéni standarni:
Tésnéni na prani:

Povrch standardné:

A36

450 x 360 mm

-1,0/ 3,0 bar pfi tl. materialu 4 mm
-1,0/ 8,0 bar pfi tl. Materialu 6 mm

Nylon handwheels

AlSI 304 nebo AISI 316L
Silicone

Viton, EPDM, PARA,NBR
satiovany

IENSSSSSSSS

S (1T 11
I ‘1.“’|!\

|
i
i

|
_ 456X362

ISR

482

Obj. kéd
P2-A36-100-1.4301/E
P2-A36-100-1.4301/P
P2-A36-100-1.4301/N
P2-A36-100-1.4301/5
P2-A36-100-1.4301/V
P2-A36-100-1.4404/E
P2-A36-100-1.4404/P
P2-A36-100-1.4404/N
P2-A36-100-1.4404/5
P2-A36-100-1.4404/V

Mat.
304
304
304
304
304

316L

316L
316L
316L
316L

Tésnéni
EPDM
PARA

NBR
Silikon
Viton
EPDM
PARA
NBR
Silikon
Viton




